
 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for Parish Council Meetings 2016 
 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 14 January 2016 

 

Thursday 18 February 2016 

 

Thursday 17 March 2016 

 

Thursday 21 April 2016 (Year End Meeting) 

 

Thursday 19 May 2016 (Annual and Open Meeting) 

 

Thursday 16 June 2016  

 

Thursday 18 August 2016 

 

Thursday 15 September 2016 

 

Thursday 20 October 2016 

 

Thursday 17 November 2016 

 

 


